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U-19 Championship
2020/21 5th round, Match #30

Friday, 04.10.2020, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 20°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Ihnatenko Denys
22 Malysh Navin
15 Opanasenko Yevhen
4 Bol Anton
2 Kuzyk Denys
17 Tlumak Yurii
18 Tsarenko Anton
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
19 Voloshyn Nazar
14 Mashchenko Danyl
23 Popov Kiril

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
16 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
20 Vuantu Dilan
8 Jose Martin
9 Isadchenko Nikita
5 Skrypnyk Illia
11 Horbach Ihor
7 Vanat Vladyslav

Coach
Annenkov Andrii

53 Spotarenko Mark
45 Yelets Oleh
46 Melnyk Daniil
29 Basovskyi Danylo (C)
43 Kysil Yaroslav
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
32 Nahnoinyi Denys
58 Smiian Maksym
61 Tuzenko Danylo
49 Nerukh Vitalii
79 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
57 Zhylkin Anton
41 Dudnyk Yurii
34 Yarysh Stepan
51 Zlatiev Zlat
63 Melenchuk Andrii
38 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Kotenko Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 5th round, Match #30
Friday, 04.10.2020, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 20°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
7' 29 Basovskyi Danylo

14 Mashchenko Danyl 9'

4 Bol Anton 13'

19 Voloshyn Nazar 20'

30' 29 Basovskyi Danylo

23 Popov Kiril 32'

35' 58 Smiian Maksym
41 Dudnyk Yurii

6 Yatsyk Oleksandr 41'

23 Popov Kiril 45+2'

22 Malysh Navin
9 Isadchenko Nikita 50'

60' 36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
38 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

61' 43 Kysil Yaroslav
51 Zlatiev Zlat

23 Popov Kiril 64'

65' 46 Melnyk Daniil
63 Melenchuk Andrii

18 Tsarenko Anton
5 Skrypnyk Illia 65'

6 Yatsyk Oleksandr
20 Vuantu Dilan 76'

19 Voloshyn Nazar
8 Jose Martin 76'

23 Popov Kiril
11 Horbach Ihor 76'

77' 79 Liehostaiev Artem
34 Yarysh Stepan

85' 51 Zlatiev Zlat

17 Tlumak Yurii 88'
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